
Chair of Teacher Education:
Dr. Jenita Hegwood (Teacher Education)

Office Suite: 226
Email: jhegwood@suno.edu

Phone: 504-286-5353
Advisees: Transfer and Returning Students

Chair of Child Development and Family Studies:
Dr. Sherry Bachus (Child Dev. and Family Studies)

Office Suite: 225 
Email: sbachus@suno.edu 

Phone: 504-286-5334
Advisees (by Last Name): A-D, M-N, Q, and Transfer Students

Dr. Deborah Darby (Teacher Education)
Office Suite: 206

Email: ddarby@suno.edu
Phone: 504-286-5041

Advisees (by Last Name): M-Z (by last name)

Dr. Diane Bordenave (Child Dev. and Family Studies)
Office Suite: 256 

Email: dbordenave@suno.edu 
Phone: 504-286-5204

Advisees (by Last Name): R-Z

Mrs. Kimberly Stanley (Teacher Education) - Director of Certification-Only 
Programs

Office Suite: 255 
Email: kstanley@suno.edu 

Phone: 504-286-5044
Advisees (by Last Name): A-L (Undergraduate) and All Certification-Only 

Students

Dr. Celina Carson (Child Development and Family Studies)
Office Suite: 203 

Email: ccarson@suno.edu 
Phone: 504-286-5204

Advisees (by Last Name): E-L, O-P

SUNO Registration Advisement Schedule
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Students who cannot come to campus, may email advisors to schedule appointments for virtual registration.
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